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Némina de Accionistas

Accionistas

Jorge Manuel Ferreira Morinigo

Guido Martin Ferreira Morinigo

Daniel José Ferreira Morinigo

Diego Javier Ferreira Morinigo

Carolina Ines Orie Peralta

%

27,457
21,754
16,686
13,222

10,914
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